

1 6120-S AMS ANDA BUZZ 001

2 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
3 By Senator Anderson

4 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

5 On page 2, line 2, after "of" strike "forty-eight" and insert
6 "ninety-six"

7 On page 2, line 4, after "and" strike "ninety-six" and insert "one
8 hundred ninety-two"

9 On page 2, at the beginning of line 19, strike "three" and insert
10 "five"

11 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
12 By Senator Anderson

13 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

14 On page 3, line 22, after "of" strike "forty-eight" and insert
15 "ninety-six"

16 On page 3, line 23, after "and" strike "ninety-six" and insert "one
17 hundred ninety-two"

18 On page 3, at the beginning of line 38, strike "three" and insert
19 "five"

20 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
21 By Senator Anderson

22 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

23 On page 5, line 6, after "of" strike "forty-eight" and insert
24 "ninety-six"

25 On page 5, line 7, after "and" strike "ninety-six" and insert "one
26 hundred ninety-two"

1 On page 5, at the beginning of line 22, strike "three" and insert
2 "five"

3 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
4 By Senator Anderson

5 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

6 On page 6, line 28, after "of" strike "forty-eight" and insert
7 "ninety-six"

8 On page 6, line 29, after "and" strike "ninety-six" and insert "one
9 hundred ninety-two"

10 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
11 By Senator Anderson

12 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

13 On page 7, at the beginning of line 6, strike "three" and insert
14 "five"

15 SSB 6120 - S AMD - 094
16 By Senator Anderson

17 WITHDRAWN 2/12/96

18 On page 8, at the beginning of line 10, strike "forty-eight" and
19 insert "ninety-six"

20 On page 8, line 11, after "and" strike "ninety-six" and insert "one
21 hundred ninety-two"

22 On page 8, at the beginning of line 26, strike "three" and insert
23 "five"

24 **EFFECT:** The time limits are extended to ninety-six hours for a
25 vaginal delivery and one hundred ninety-two hours for a cesarean
26 section. In addition, follow-up visits are increased from three to
27 five.

--- END ---